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FOR TAX YEAR 2015
PARCEL TYPES: PERSONAL PROPERTY, PUBLIC SERVICE, 

REAL ESTATE, ROLLING STOCK
WARD: 1-MN

MINDEN DDD

Tax Code Mills Taxable Value Homestead Value Total Value Taxpayer Homestead Total Tax
MINDEN                                  5.700 8,503,880.00 0.00 48,472.44 0.00 48,472.448,503,880.00
MINDEN DDD                              1.910 8,503,880.00 0.00 16,242.70 0.00 16,242.708,503,880.00

64,715.14 0.00 64,715.14

Taxpayer Homestead Total Tax

GRAND TOTALS:

CONSOLIDATED MILLAGE BREAKDOWN Mills Taxpayer HS Tax Total Tax
MINDEN

5225001  Minden 5.700 48,472.44 0.00 48,472.44

5.700 48,472.44 0.00 48,472.44TOTALS

TOTAL TAXPAYERS:

TOTAL HOMESTEAD

TOTAL 100% HOMESTEAD

275

0

0

TOTAL PARCELS 276

TOTAL PARCEL ITEMS 510

TOTAL # OF TAX NOTICES 275


